
Year 5 timetable 

 08:45 – 
08:50 

08:50 – 
09:05 

09:05 – 
09:45 

09:45 – 
10:45 

10:45 – 
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:15 

11:15 – 
12:15 

12:15 – 
13:15 

13:15 – 
13:35 

13:35 – 
14:55 

14:55 – 
15:15 

15:15 
onwards 

Monday Line up on 
playground 

Conference 
1 

Reading English Break Conference 
2 

Maths Lunch PE then PSHE OR RE Assembly 
(Teacher led 
Maths 
intervention) 

Prepare 
for home 
time 

Tuesday Line up on 
playground 

Conference 
3 

Reading English Break Conference 
4 

Maths Lunch RML 
Spelling 

Computing MfL Prepare 
for home 
time 

Wednesday Line up on 
playground 

Conference 
5 

Reading English Break Conference 
6 

Maths Lunch RML 
Spelling  

History OR 
Geography  
 

Music (from 
2:40pm) 
 

Prepare 
for home 
time 

Thursday Line up on 
playground 

Conference 
7 

Reading English Break Conference 
8 

Maths Lunch Science (Kate) Handwriting 
(Kate) 

Prepare 
for home 
time 

Friday Line up on 
playground 

Conference 
9 

Reading English Break Conference 
10 

Maths Lunch RML 
Spelling 

Art OR DT Assembly 
(Teacher led 
Maths 
intervention) 

Prepare 
for home 
time 


