Year 5 timetable

	08:45 — 08:50	08:50 – 09:05	09:05 - 09:45	09:45 – 10:45	10:45 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:15	11:15 – 12:15	12:15 – 13:15	13:15 – 13:35	13:35 – 14:55	14:55 – 15:15	15:15 onwards
Monday	Line up on playground	Conference 1	Reading	English	Break	Conference 2	Maths	Lunch	PE then PSHE OR RE		Assembly (Teacher led Maths intervention)	Prepare for home time
Tuesday	Line up on playground	Conference 3	Reading	English	Break	Conference 4	Maths	Lunch	RML Spelling	Computing	MfL	Prepare for home time
Wednesday	Line up on playground	Conference 5	Reading	English	Break	Conference 6	Maths	Lunch	RML Spelling	History OR Geography	Music (from 2:40pm)	Prepare for home time
Thursday	Line up on playground	Conference 7	Reading	English	Break	Conference 8	Maths	Lunch	Science (Kate)		Handwriting (Kate)	Prepare for home time
Friday	Line up on playground	Conference 9	Reading	English	Break	Conference 10	Maths	Lunch	RML Spelling	Art OR DT	Assembly (Teacher led Maths intervention)	Prepare for home time